LorE NSURANCK CoAPDRATI0N or NDIA 

e-Tender No. : LIC/NZ/ENGG/618 DATED 05.12,.2025 (LIMITED TENDER) 

Engineering Department, 
Northern Zonal 0ffice, 

Jeevan Prakash Building, 
25,KG Marg, New Delhi. 110001. 

Date : 08.01.2026 

Accepted Tender Amount : Rs.16,08,209.00 ( Rs. Sixteen Lakh Eight Thousand Two Hundred Nine Only) excluding GST. 

Dy, Chief Erigineer